
630 East Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666City of San Marcos

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1Ord. 2017-53 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion Item Individual Consideration

File created: In control:8/28/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/5/2017

Title: Consider approval of Ordinance 2017-53R, on the first of two readings, amending section 2.566 of the
San Marcos City Code to authorize City Manager, Bert Lumbreras, to approve change orders to City
contracts involving increases or decreases of $50,000 or less; including procedural provisions; and
declaring an effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/5/2017 1 Pass

City of San Marcos Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

